Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C452:
•  XAL7020 Power Inductors
•  9 values, 3 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.15µH 46A XAL7020-151MEB
0.27µH 30A XAL7020-271MEB
0.33µH 28A XAL7020-331MEB
0.47µH 24.3A XAL7020-471MEB
0.68µH 22.3A XAL7020-681MEB
1µH 16.4A XAL7020-102MEB
1.2µH 14.5A XAL7020-122MEB
1.5µH 11.7A XAL7020-152MEB
2.2µH 11.2A XAL7020-222MEB
Part Number Table